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The factory is located in Europe side
of Istanbul, which is giving a logistic
advantage to Europe market.

MecTononoxeHneTo Ha ¢gabpukara oT
eBponelickata ctpaHa Ha VctaHbyn
npeanara npegyuMcTBO Mo OTHOLLEeHWe
Ha lornmcTukaTa npy peann3vpaHeTo
HawmTe uenn 3a N3HOC 3a
eBponenckus nasap.
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Professional staff with a long working
Experience in the Company is one of
the main values.

Hawwmat npodecmnoHaneH nepcoHan ¢
ObArorogvileH TpyaoB onuT e eaHa ot
OCHOBHUTE LIEHHOCTM Ha KOMMaHusaTa.
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With modern machine parking
production quality is stabil and it is very
important for customer satisfaction.

OcurypsiBaHeTo Ha CTabuIHO Ka4yecTBO
Ha NMPOU3BOACTBOTO C MOAEPEH
MalLMHEH NapK € MHOro BaXxHO 3a
YOOBNETBOPEHMETO HA KJIMEHTUTE.

3A HAC

Toprak Havlupan, e Typcka KoMnaHus, cb3ganeHa
npe3 2003 r. B ctaHbyn. [JHec e eanH ot
BOJELLUMTE NPOM3BOANTENN HA NMpa 3a 6aHs

B Typuus,

[Mpe3 nocnegHute 17 roomMHu T9 Ce NpeBbpHa BbB
dabpuka ¢ rogmleH Nporu3BOACBEH KanaunTeT OT
300.000 6pos nmpwn 3a HGaHs.

JHec HawaTta KkoMnaHusa NpousBexaa NpPoaykT u

NPOM3BELEHN OT caMaTta Hes 32 BbTPELUHU U MeX-
OYHapOOHM TbPrOBCKU U MHAYCTPUANHU na3apu.

PaznnyHun KaTeropumun:

- CtanpapTHo 6oaamcann (6910, YepHO, aHTPALMT)
1N NOKpUTUE (XpOoM, 3nato, Men) nupu 3a 6aHs

- CtomaHeHun nupa

OcBeH TOBa, MO XenaHMe Ha KMeHTa, KoMnaHusaTa
npepnara n enekTpniecka sepcuna Ha nmpa 3a 6aHs

Mma odurckn Ha komnanuaTta B Typuma n bounrapums.

EnHa OT OCHOBHUTE LIefIn Ha KOMMaHuaTa e ga ce
pasBupa B MexayHapodeH nasap.

OcHoBHaTa cTpaterna Ha KoMrnaHudaTa e ga gocturHe
A0 Ba>XXHM na3apHU No3nunm CbC cobCcTBEHN MapkKu.

About Us

The Toprak Havlupan company is a Turkish company cre-
ated in 2003 in ISTANBUL. It is today one the leading towel
radiator producers in Turkey.

Over the last 17 years, it went from a small company to the
factory with yearly production capacity of 300.000 pcs of

towel radiators.

The company today designs and sells own produced
goods for the domestic, commercial and industrial markets.

The different categories are:

- Standard painted (White, black, antracite) and
plated (chrome, gold, copper) towel radiators,

- Steel design towel radiators,
- Aluminium towel radiators,

Also upon the request of customers company is offering
electrical version of towel radiators.

Originally based in Turkey, company also has an office in
Bulgaria.

One of the main targets of the company is currently to
develop internationally.

The stategy of company is to reach significant market posi-
tions under its own brands.
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Toprak Towel Radiators
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Colours / LiBeToBe
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h Lc : Technical Information TexHnyecka XapakTepucTmka
Material Steel Marepvian CromaHa
O Working system Combi boiler, Central heating HauuH Ha paboTa Kom6uHupaHa, LieHTpanHa cuctema
8 Finish White painting BbHLUHO nokpuTue Bsan
o 400 500 600 Max. working pressure 5 Bar MakcumanHo HansiraHe 5 6ap
o R 355 455 555 Max. vvorlkmg Fem perature 70 - 80 Degree MakcumanHa TemnepaTypa 70 - 80 Temnepatypa
o Connection diameter 172" OnameTbp Ha BpbakaTa 1/2”
A Lc 398 498 598 A iy
Accessories Fixings Akcecoapu Anapati 9a CTeHEH MOHTaXx
< > Rc 353 453 553 Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years apaHUMOHEH Cpok 5 FogmHm

Width



Toprak Towel Radiators BlaCk
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N Lo . Technical Information TexHuyecka XapakTepucTtuika
Material Steel Marepvian CromaHa
o Working system Combi boiler, Central heating HaunH Ha pa6oTa Kom6uHupaHa, LieHTpanHa cructema
8 Finish Black plating BbHLUHO nokpuTue YepHo
o 400 500 600 Max. working pressure 5 Bar MakcumanHo HansiraHe 5 6ap
o R 355 455 555 Max. vvorlkmg Fem perature 70 - 80 Degree MakcumanHa TemnepaTypa 70 - 80 Temnepatypa
o Connection diameter 172" OnameTbp Ha BpbakaTa 1/2”
A Lc 398 498 598 A A iy
ccessories Fixings Akcecoapu AnapaTtun 3a CTEHEH MOHTaXx
< > Rc 353 453 553 Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years apaHUMOHEH Cpok 5 FogmHm

Width



Toprak Towel Radiators Ch rome

Colours / LiBeToBe
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h Lc : Technical Information TexHnyecka XapakTepucTmka
Material Steel Marepvian CromaHa
o Working system Combi boiler, Central heating HaunH Ha pa6oTa Kom6uHupaHa, LieHTpanHa cructema
8 Finish Chrome plating BbHLUHO nokpuTue Xpom
o 400 500 600 Max. working pressure 5 Bar MakcumanHo HansiraHe 5 6ap
o R 355 455 555 Max. vvorlkmg Fem perature 70 - 80 Degree MakcumanHa Temneparypa 70 - 80 Temnepatypa
o Connection diameter 172" OnameTbp Ha BpbakaTa 1/2”
A Lc 398 498 598 A : o
ccessories Fixings Akcecoapu AnapaTtun 3a CTEHEH MOHTaXx
< > Rc 353 453 553 Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years apaHUMOHEH Cpok 5 FogmHm

Width



Toprak Towel Radiators BFOHZG
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h Le . Technical Information TexHnyecka XapakTepucTuka
Material Steel Martepuan CromaHa
O Working system Combi boiler, Central heating HaumH Ha pabota Kom6uHupara, LieHTpanHa cuctema
g Finish Bronze plating BbHLUIHO nokpuTre BpoHa
o 400 500 600 Max. working pressure 5 Bar MakcumanHo HansaraHe 5 6ap
o R 355 455 555 Max. wor.kmg Fem perature 70 —”80 Degree MakcumanHa Temnepartypa 70 - 80 Temnepartypa
o Connection diameter 1/2 [yameTbp Ha BpbakaTa 1/2”
. A Lc 398 498 598 . .
Accessories Fixings Akcecoapu AnapaTti 8a CTEHEH MOHTax
< > Rc 353 453 553 Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years FapaHLMOHEH CPOK 5 FoouvHu

Width



Technical Information
TexHuyecko Xapakrepuctmka

Toprak Towel Warmers

White Painting Chrome Plating

Ban bBosgucanun

Xpowm lMNokputne

WIDTH HEIGHT TUBES PIPE CENTER WEIGHT HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C WIDTH HEIGHT TUBES PIPE CENTER WEIGHT HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C
LLnpuHa BucouunHa Bpoii Tpbbu Mexayocne HeTto Terno OtonnutenHa MolHocT LnpwuHa BucoyuHa Bpon Tpbou Mexnayocune HeTto Terno OtonnutenHa MoluHocT
mm mm Std mm Kg Watt Kcal/h mm mm Std mm Kg Watt Kcal/h
400 600 10 355 2.85 267 230 400 600 11 355 3.40 155 135
400 700 12 355 3.22 317 273 400 700 13 355 3.90 166 143
400 800 14 355 3.73 367 316 400 800 14 355 5.20 177 152
400 900 15 355 4.11 401 345 400 900 15 355 5.70 198 175
400 1000 16 355 4.48 435 375 400 1000 16 355 6.20 219 188
400 1100 17 355 4.85 469 404 400 1100 18 355 6.70 240 206
400 1200 18 355 5.36 503 433 400 1200 20 355 7.20 260 224
400 1300 20 355 5.73 553 476 400 1300 21 355 7.60 286 255
400 1400 22 355 6.24 603 519 400 1400 22 355 8.00 309 266
400 1500 24 355 6.76 653 562 400 1500 24 355 8.50 334 287
400 1600 26 355 7.27 703 605 400 1600 26 355 8.90 347 299
400 1700 28 355 7.78 753 648 400 1700 28 355 9.30 377 324
400 1800 30 355 8.29 802 691 400 1800 30 355 9.70 457 350
500 600 10 455 3.23 307 264 500 600 11 455 4.00 190 165
500 700 12 455 3.65 365 314 500 700 13 455 4.50 202 174
500 800 14 455 4.21 423 364 500 800 14 455 6.20 218 188
500 900 15 455 4.66 461 396 500 900 15 455 6.70 244 210
500 1000 16 455 5.07 499 429 500 1000 16 455 7.10 267 230
500 1100 17 455 5.49 536 462 500 1100 18 455 7.50 291 250
500 1200 18 455 6.08 574 494 500 1200 20 455 8.00 315 271
500 1300 20 455 6.86 633 544 500 1300 21 455 8.60 343 298
500 1400 22 455 7.46 690 594 500 1400 22 455 9.20 372 320
500 1500 24 455 7.88 748 644 500 1500 24 455 9.90 400 344
500 1600 26 455 8.29 806 693 500 1600 26 455 10.40 427 367
500 1700 28 455 8.89 863 743 500 1700 28 455 11.10 457 390
500 1800 30 455 9.48 921 793 500 1800 30 455 11.7 484 416
600 600 10 555 3.62 347 298 600 600 11 555 4.60 219 190
600 700 12 555 4.07 412 355 600 700 13 555 5.10 239 206
600 800 14 555 4.53 478 411 600 800 14 555 7.30 258 222
600 900 15 555 4.99 520 447 600 900 15 555 7.70 285 247
600 1000 16 555 5.67 562 483 600 1000 16 555 8.00 314 270
600 1100 17 555 6.13 604 520 600 1100 18 555 8.40 342 294
600 1200 18 555 6.81 646 556 600 1200 20 555 8.80 370 318
600 1300 20 555 7.72 711 612 600 1300 21 555 9.60 405 349
600 1400 22 555 8.40 7 669 600 1400 22 555 10.40 438 377
600 1500 24 555 8.85 843 725 600 1500 24 555 11.20 472 406
600 1600 26 555 9.31 908 782 600 1600 26 555 12.00 506 435
600 1700 28 555 9.99 974 838 600 1700 28 555 12.80 541 464
600 1800 30 555 10.68 1040 895 600 1800 30 555 13.60 574 494

Note : Dimensions and tube quantities could be change upon customer request. 3abenexka: Pagamepute Ha NPOAYKTUTE U HOMepaTa Ha TpbOuTe MoraT Aa 6baaT Npon3BeneHn

crnopen n3nckBaHundaTa Ha KJimeHTa.






Decorative Towel Radiators DOradO
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) Technical Information
ll Material Steel
l Working system Combi boiler, Central heating
e 1 Finish Chrome plating
| Max. working pressure 3 Bar
| Max. working temperature 70 - 80 Degree
Connection diameter 1/2"
Accessories Fixings
Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years
|
|

MaTtepuan CromaHa
HaunH Ha paboTta KombuHunpaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
BbHWHO nokputne Xpom
Specifications / TexHuyecko Onucarue MakcyMasnHo HansraHe 3 6ap
MakcumanHa Temneparypa 70 - 80 Temnepatypa
WIDTH HEIGHT PROFILE PIPE CENTER | WATER VOLUME HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/ 20 C HvameTsbp Ha BpbakaTa 1/2"
LLvpnHa BucounHa Bpown Mpodwnnu Mexayocue BbTpewweH O6em OTtonnutenHa MolHocT Akcecoapu Anapartu 9a CTeHEeH MOHTax
mm mm Pcs mm Liter / 1. Watt Kcal/h FapaHumoHeH cpok 5 Topuhm
500 1600 15 -- 5.9 537 463

|
% TexHunyecka XapaktepucTtuvka
T |



Decorative Towel Radiators P| CtO 1
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l ' Technical Information
1
| Material Steel
! I Working system Combi boiler, Central heating
I Finish Chrome plating
| Max. working pressure 3 Bar
Max. working temperature 70 - 80 Degree
Connection diameter 1/2"
Accessories Fixings
Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years
| TexHunyecka XapakTepucTumka
Matepuan CrtomaHa
HauvH Ha paboTa KombuHupaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
BbHLLHO nokputme Xpom
Specifications / TexHuuecko OnucaHne MakcuMasHo HansraHe 3 6ap
MakcumanHa Temneparypa 70 - 80 Temnepartypa
WIDTH HEIGHT PROFILE PIPE CENTER | WATER VOLUME HEAT OUTPUT 90*70 / 20 C HvameTsbp Ha BpbakaTa 1/2"
LLvpnHa BucounHa Bpon Mpodunn Mexayocue BbTpewweH O6em OTtonnutenHa MolHocT Akcecoapu Anapartu 9a CTeHEeH MOHTax
mm mm Pcs mm Liter / J1. Watt Kcal/h I l FaparLyoneH cpok 5 Foankm

410 1800 6 - 6.2 682 588 dl n



Decorative Towel Radiators |_€ p U S

Technical Information TexHun4ecka XapaktepucTtuka
Specifications / TexHuyecko OnucaHne Material Steel Marepuan Cromana
Working system Combi boiler, Central heating HaumH Ha paboTa KombuHupana, LleHtpanHa cuctema
WIDTH HEIGHT TUBES PIPE CENTER WATER VOLUME HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C Finish Chrome plating BbHLUHO nokpuTtre Xpom
LLnpuHa BucounHa Bpon Tpbubu Mexayocne BbTpelwieH Obem OTonnutenHa MolLHoCT Max. working pressure 10 Bar MakcumanHo HansraHe 10 6ap
mm mm Pes mm Liter / 1. Watt Keal/h Max. vvor‘kmg Femperature 70 - 80 Degree MakcumanHa TemnepaTypa 70 - 80 Temnepatypa
Connection diameter 1/2" OuameTbp Ha BpbokarTa 1/2”
SO0 1020 B & 2 e A1 Accessories Fixings Akcecoapu AnapaTtu 9a CTeHEH MOHTaXx
600 1400 - 72 5.7 372 321 Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years rapaHUMOHEH CPOK 5 FoavHm
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Specifications / TexHuuecko OnucaHve

WIDTH HEIGHT PROFILE PIPE CENTER
LnpuHa BucounHa Bpon Mpodunnn Mexpayocue
mm mm Pcs mm
500 950 9 440

Technical Information

Material

Working system

Finish

Max. working pressure
Max. working temperature
Connection diameter
Accessories

Manufacturer Guarantee

Steel

Combi boiler, Central heating
Anthracite plating

3 Bar

70 - 80 Degree

1/2"

Fixings

5 Years

TexHuyecka XapakrepucTtumka

MaTtepuvan

HauvH Ha paboTta

BbHLIHO nokpuTne
MakcrmanHo HansraHe
MaxkcrmanHa Temnepartypa
[unameTbp Ha Bpbakata

CromaHa

KombuHupaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
AHTpaumT

3 6ap

70 - 80 Temnepatypa

1/2”

Akcecoapu Anapatu 3a CTeHEH MOHTaX
"apaHUMOHEH CpOK 5 NoanHun
WATER VOLUME HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C
BbTpewen O6em OtonnutenHa MolHocT
Liter / J1. Watt Kcal/h
o= -—- 442

Technical Information

Material

Working system

Finish

Max. working pressure
Max. working temperature
Connection diameter
Accessories

Manufacturer Guarantee

Steel

Combi boiler, Central heating
Anthracite plating

10 Bar

70 -80 Degree

172"

Fixings

5 Years

TexHuyecka XapakrepucTtmka

Martepuan

HaunH Ha paboTta

BbHLUIHO nokpuTtne
MakcumanHo HansraHe
MakcumanHa TemnepaTtypa
OunameTbp Ha Bpbakata
Akcecoapu

[apaHUMOHeH Cpok

CromaHa

KombuHupaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
Xpom

10 6ap

70 - 80 Temnepatypa

1/2”

Anapatu 9a CTEHEH MOHTaXx

5 l'oonHun

Specifications / TexHuuyecko Onvcarve

WIDTH HEIGHT TUBES PIPE CENTER
LnpuHa BucounHa Bpoi Tpbou Mexayocune
mm mm Pcs mm
540 884 - 72

Virgo

WATER VOLUME
BbTpewieH O6em

Liter / J1.

HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C
OtonnutenHa MolHocT

Watt Kcal/h
- 335

23
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Aluminum Towel Radiators

Technical Information

Material

Working system

Finish

Max. working pressure
Max. working temperature
Connection diameter
Accessories

Manufacturer Guarantee

\olans

Aluminum

Combi boiler, Central heating
White , Gold plating

3 Bar

70 - 80 Derece

172"

Fixings

5 Years

TexHuyecka XapakTepucTtumka

MaTtepuan

HaumH Ha paboTta

BbHLIHO nokpuTtne
MakcumanHo HansiraHe
MakcumanHa Temnepatypa
[uvameTbp Ha Bpbakara
Axkcecoapu

[apaHumoHeH cpok

AnymuHuin

KombuHupaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
Bsn, 3natHo

3 6ap

70 - 80 Temnepatypa

1/2”

AnapaTtu 9a CTEHEH MOHTax

5 FogyHm

Technical Features / Texnnyecko Onucanue

HEAT OUTPUT 90*70 / 20 C / Slice
OtonnutenHa MowwHocTt / Pebpa

Leo

HEIGHT PIPE CENTER WATER VOLUME / Slice
BucounHa Mexayocue BbTpelwweH O6em / Pebpa
mm mm Litre / .
300 250 0.09
400 350 0.11
500 450 0.13
600 550 0.15
700 650 0.17
800 750 0.19
900 850 0.22
1000 950 0.24
1100 1050 0.26
1200 1150 0.28
1300 1250 0.30
1400 1350 0.32
1500 1450 0.34
1600 1550 0.36
1700 1650 0,38
1800 1750 0.44

Kcal/h Watt
55 64
65 76
75 87
84 98
95 110
105 122
115 134
128 149
140 163
153 178
165 192
178 207
190 221
203 236
215 250
230 267

27
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Aluminum Towel Radiators

Vela

Technical Information

Material

Working system

Finish

Max. working pressure
Max. working temperature
Connection diameter
Accessories

Manufacturer Guarantee

Aluminum

Combi boiler, Central heating
Wood plating

3 Bar

70 - 80 Derece

172"

Fixings

5 Years

TexHnyecka XapaktepucTtumka

Matepuan

HauvH Ha pabota

BbHLIHO nokpuTne
MakcumanHo HangraHe
MakcumanHa Temnepartypa
JvameTbp Ha BpbakaTta
Akcecoapu

"apaHUMOHEH CpoK

Technical Features / Texnnyecko Onucanue

HEIGHT
Bucounna

mm

300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800

PIPE CENTER
Mexnpyocue

mm

250
350
450
550
650
750
850
950
1050
1150
1250
1350
1450
1550
1650
1750

ANyMUHWIA

KombuHupaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
[ObpBeHa 06nnuoBka

3 6ap

70 - 80 Temnepatypa

1/2”

AnapaTn 9a CTEHEH MOHTax

5 lognHn

HEAT OUTPUT 90*70 / 20 C / Slice
OtonnutenHa MowwHocT / Pebpa

WATER VOLUME / Slice
BbTpelwweH O6em / Pebpa
Litre / n. Kcal/h
0.09 55
0.11 65
0.13 75
0.15 84
0.17 95
0.19 105
0.22 115
0.24 128
0.26 140
0.28 153
0.30 165
0.32 178
0.34 190
0.36 203
0,38 215
0.44 230

Watt

64
76
87
98
110
122
134
149
163
178
192
207
221
236
250
267

Technical Information

Material Aluminum

Working system Combi boiler, Central heating
Finish Black plating

Max. working pressure 3 Bar

Max. working temperature 70 - 80 Derece

Connection diameter 172"

Accessories Fixings

Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years

TexHn4yecka XapakrepucTtuka

Matepuan ANyMUHWA

HaumH Ha paboTta KombuHupaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
BbHLWHO nokpuTne YepHo

MakcumanHo HansiraHe 3 6ap

MakcumanHa Temneparypa 70 - 80 Temneparypa

[nameTbp Ha Bpbakarta 1/2”

Akcecoapu
[apaHUMOHEH CpoK

AnapaTtin 3a CTEHEH MOHTax
5 Nognuun

Technical Features / Texnuyecko OnucaHve

HEIGHT

BucounHa

mm

300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800

PIPE CENTER | WATER VOLUME | HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C
Slice Slice
Mexpyocue BbTpelwieH O6em OtonnutenHa MolHoCcT
Pebpa Pe6pa
mm Litre / n. Kcal/h Watt
250 0.09 55 64
350 0.11 65 76
450 0.13 75 87
550 0.15 84 98
650 0.17 95 110
750 0.19 105 122
850 0.22 115 134
950 0.24 128 149
1050 0.26 140 163
1150 0.28 153 178
1250 0.30 165 192
1350 0.32 178 207
1450 0.34 190 221
1550 0.36 203 236
1650 0,38 215 250
1750 0.44 230 267
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Technical Features / TexHuyecko OnuvcaHuve

WIDTH
LnpuHa

mm
500
500
500
500
500
500

HEIGHT
BucounHa

mm

700

700
1000
1200
1500
1700

PROFILE
Bpon Mpodwunn

Std

13
15

PIPE CENTER
Mexnpyocue

mm
460
460
460
460
460
460

Technical Information

Material

Working system

Finish

Max. working pressure
Max. working temperature
Connection diameter
Accessories

Manufacturer Guarantee

Aluminum

Combi boiler, Central heating
Silver plating

3 Bar

70 - 80 Degree

1/2"

Fixings

5 Years

TexHnyecka XapakTepucTtumka

Martepuan

HauunH Ha paboTa

BbHLLIHO nokpuTne
MakcumanHo HangraHe
MaxkcumanHa Temneparypa
JvameTbp Ha BpbakaTta

AnymuHuin

KombuHupaHa, LieHTpanHa cuctema
CpebbpHO

3 6ap

70 - 80 Temneparypa

1/2”

Technical Information

Material Aluminum

Working system Combi boiler, Central heating
Finish Gold plating

Max. working pressure 3 Bar

Max. working temperature 70 -80 Degree

Connection diameter 172"

Accessories Fixings

Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years

TexHuyecka XapakrepucTtmka

Matepuan AnymunHui

HauuvH Ha paboTa KombuHunpaHa, LleHTpanHa cuctema
BbHLWHO nokpuTtne 3naTtHo

MakcumanHo HansraHe 3 6ap

MakcumanHa Temnepartypa 70 - 80 Temnepatypa

OvameTbp Ha BpbakaTta 1/2”

Akcecoapn
[apaHUMOHEH CpOK

AnapaTty 3a CTEHEH MOHTaX
5 l'oonHun

Technical Features / TexHuyecko OnuvcaHuve

Akcecoapn AnapaTtu 2a CTEHEeH MOHTax
apaHUMOHEH CpOK 5 NrognHmn
WATER VOLUME HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C
BbTpewweH O6em OtonnuntenHa MowHocT
Liter / J1. Watt Kcal/h
1.1 464 399
1.2 536 461
1.5 714 614
2.0 893 768
2.5 1106 952
2.9 1214 1044

WIDTH HEIGHT PROFILE PIPE CENTER
LnpunHa BucounHa Bpon Mpodunnn Mexpyocue

mm mm Std mm

500 700 9 460

500 1000 13 460

500 1200 16 460

500 1500 19 460

500 1700 21 460

]

|

]

WATER VOLUME
BbTpelweH O6em

Liter / J1.
0.8
1.0
1.3
15
1.7

Al

|

——————
HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C

OtonnuTenHa MouHocT

Watt Kcal/h

386 333

545 470

686 591

792 683

864 745

Gemini

31



Corvus

Technical Information

L Material Aluminum

= Working system Combi boiler, Central heating
Finish Silver plating
Max. working pressure 3 Bar
Max. working temperature 70 - 80 Degree

Connection diameter 1/2"

| Accessories Fixings = G h | | e
Manufacturer Guarantee 5 Years -
e ' TexHuyecka XapakTepucTuika

has PEQEN
/ . Marepuian AnyMUHWIA

I
HaumH Ha pabota KombuHunpaHa, LleHtpanHa cuctema | m th ;
’/fi.--""f BbHLUHO nokputue CpebbpHo y
3 6ap

MakcrmanHo HansraHe
MaxkcumanHa Temneparypa 70 - 80 Temneparypa
HnameTbp Ha BpbakaTa 1/2” ]
Q Akcecoapu Anapatu 9a CTEHEH MOHTax ;
"apaHumMoHeH cpok 5 MNoavHn
Technical Features / TexHunyecko Onvcaxve
WIDTH HEIGHT PROFILE PIPE CENTER WATER VOLUME HEAT OUTPUT 90*70/20 C
LnpwuHa BucounHa Bpon Mpodunn Mexnayocve BbTpewweH O6em OtonnutenHa MolHoCT
mm mm Std mm Liter / J1. Watt Kcal/h
500 700 6 460 0.7 312 269
500 800 7 460 0.8 363 313
500 1000 9 460 0.9 467 403
500 1200 11 460 1.1 572 493
500 1500 13 460 1.3 675 582
500 1700 15 460 1.4 779 672
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